2017-2018 Final Perkins IV Technical Skill Attainment Inventory (By College Credit Program)

Division of Career and Adult Education

Program Type Cert Code Certification Title Certifying Agency
1552030200 AS Accounting Technology
PROSO0003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
MICRO082 Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA) - SQL Server 2012 Microsoft Corporation
MICRO087 Microsoft Certified Solutions Expert (MCSE) - Business Intelligence Microsoft Corporation
INTUTO01 Quickbooks Certified User Intuit
1552030201 AS Accounting Technology (60)
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
MICRO082 Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA) - SQL Server 2012 Microsoft Corporation
MICRO087 Microsoft Certified Solutions Expert (MCSE) - Business Intelligence Microsoft Corporation
INTUTO001 Quickbooks Certified User Intuit
0552030205 CCC Accounting Technology Management CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
INTUTO001 Quickbooks Certified User Intuit
0552030203 CCC Accounting Technology Operations CCC
AIOPB001 Certified Bookkeeper American Institute of Professional Bookkeepers
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROS0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
INTUTOO01 Quickbooks Certified User Intuit
0552030204 CCC Accounting Technology Specialist CCC
PROSO0003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0351150102 CCC Addictions Studies CCC
FLCBOO002  Certified Addiction Counselor (CAC) Florida Certification Board
FLCBOO001  Certified Addiction Specialist (CAS) Florida Certification Board
0511100115 CCC Advanced Network Infrastructure CCC
CISCO004 Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA) Cisco Systems, Inc.
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Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
1615080100 AS Aerospace Technology
SPACEO01  Aerospace Technician SpaceTEC
MSSCN00O1 MSSC Certified Production Technician (CPT) Manufacturing Skills Standards Council (MSSC)
0615050100 AAS Air Conditioning, Refrigeration and Heating Systems Technology
NATEX005  NATEX Industry Competency Exam (ICE) - Commercial Refrigeration North American Technician Excellence
NATEX006  NATEX Industry Competency Exam (ICE) - Light Commercial North American Technician Excellence
NATEX007 NATEX Industry Competency Exam (ICE) - Residential North American Technician Excellence
NCCER219 NCCER HVAC - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER220 NCCER HVAC - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER221 NCCER HVAC - Level 3 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER222 NCCER HVAC - Level 4 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
1604090100 AS Architectural Design & Construction Technology
ADESKO002  Autodesk Certified User - AutoCAD Autodesk
ADESKO008  Autodesk Certified User - Revit Architecture Autodesk
NCCER207 NCCER Construction Technology (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
0615080300 AAS Automotive Service Management Technology
NIASE001 ASE Advanced Engine Performance Specialist (L1) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASEQ76 ASE Auto Maintenance and Light Repair (G1) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASE013 ASE Automobile Service Consultant (C1) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASE005 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Automatic National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
Transmission/Transaxle (A2)
NIASEQO7 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Brakes (A5) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASE008 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Electrical/Electronic Systems National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
(AB)
NIASE009 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Engine Performance (A8) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASEQ010 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Engine Repair (A1) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASEO11 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Heating and Air Conditioning National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
(A7)
NIASEQ012 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Manual Drive Train and Axles National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
(A3)
NIASEO014 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Suspension and Steering (A4) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
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0615080301 CCC Automotive Service Technician CCC
NIASE005 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Automatic National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
Transmission/Transaxle (A2)
NIASEQO7 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Brakes (A5) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASE008 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Electrical/Electronic Systems National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
(A6)
NIASE009 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Engine Performance (A8) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASEO10 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Engine Repair (Al) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASEO11 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Heating and Air Conditioning National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
(A7)
NIASEO12 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Manual Drive Train and Axles National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
(A3)
NIASEO14 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Suspension and Steering (A4) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
1649010401 AS Aviation Maintenance Management
FEDAA004 FAA Aviation Mechanic Technician - Airframe Federal Aviation Administration
FEDAAO005 FAA Certified Flight Instructor License Federal Aviation Administration
0252080301 CCC Banking Management-Financial Services CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0252080302 CCC Banking Operations-Financial Services CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0252080303 CCC Banking Specialist-Financial Services CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
1252080300 AS Banking-Financial Services
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Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist

PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate
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0615100103

1615100101
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CCC

AS

Building Construction Specialist CCC

NCCER201
NCCER202
NCCER203
NCCER204
NCCER207
NCCER208
NCCER209
NCCER235
NCCER250
NCCER251
NCCER252
NCCER253
NCCER254

NCCER Carpentry - Level 1 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Carpentry - Level 2 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Carpentry - Level 3 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Carpentry - Level 4 (Postsecondary)

NCCER Construction Technology (Postsecondary)

NCCER Electrical - Level 1 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Electrical - Level 2 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Masonry - Level 1 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Plumbing - Level 1 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Plumbing - Level 2 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Plumbing - Level 3 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Plumbing - Level 4 (Postsecondary)

NCCER Project Management (Postsecondary)

Building Construction Technology

NCCER201
NCCER202
NCCER203
NCCER204
NCCER207
NCCER208
NCCER209
NCCER235
NCCER250
NCCER251
NCCER252
NCCER253
NCCER254
FLDOPO10

NCCER Carpentry - Level 1 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Carpentry - Level 2 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Carpentry - Level 3 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Carpentry - Level 4 (Postsecondary)

NCCER Construction Technology (Postsecondary)

NCCER Electrical - Level 1 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Electrical - Level 2 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Masonry - Level 1 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Plumbing - Level 1 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Plumbing - Level 2 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Plumbing - Level 3 (Postsecondary)
NCCER Plumbing - Level 4 (Postsecondary)

NCCER Project Management (Postsecondary)

Residential Contractor

National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)

National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)

National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)

National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)

Florida Department of Business and Professional Regulation, Division of

Professions
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Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
1552020102 AS Business Administration
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
FLDAS002 License - Customer Representative (4-40) Florida Department of Financial Services, Division of Agent and Agency
Services
FLDASO003 License - General Lines Agent (2-20) Florida Department of Financial Services, Division of Agent and Agency
Services
FLDAS006 License - Life, Health and Annuities Florida Department of Financial Services, Division of Agent and Agency
Services
MICRO082  Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA) - SQL Server 2012 Microsoft Corporation
MICRO087 Microsoft Certified Solutions Expert (MCSE) - Business Intelligence Microsoft Corporation
AMSTL004  Professional Designation in Supply Chain Management (PLS) American Society of Transportation & Logistics
INTUTO01 Quickbooks Certified User Intuit
1552120106 AS Business Analysis Specialist
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
MICRO082 Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA) - SQL Server 2012 Microsoft Corporation
0552070306 CCC Business Development and Entrepreneurship CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
1552070307 AS Business Entrepreneurship
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0552070308 CCC Business Entrepreneurship CCC
PROSO0O003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0552070101 CCC Business Management CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0552020104 CCC Business Operations CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
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Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
0552020103 CCC Business Specialist CCC

PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners

PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
1351090100 AS Cardiovascular Technology

CCINTO01 Certified Cardiographic Technician (CCT) Cardiovascular Credentialing International

CCINTO002 Registered Cardiac Sonographer (RCS) Cardiovascular Credentialing International

CCINTO003 Registered Cardiovascular Invasive Specialist Cardiovascular Credentialing International

ARDMS001 Registered Diagnostic Cardiac Sonographer (RDCS) American Registry for Diagnostic Medical Sonography

CCINTO004 Registered Vascular Specialist Cardiovascular Credentialing International

ARDMSO003 Registered Vascular Technologist American Registry for Diagnostic Medical Sonography
0419070906 CCC Child Care Center Management Specialization CCC

FLDCF001 Director Credential Florida Department of Children and Families, Child Care Services

FLDCF003 Florida Child Care Professional Credential Florida Department of Children and Families, Child Care Services
0419070904 CCC Child Development Early Intervention CCC

FLDCF003 Florida Child Care Professional Credential Florida Department of Children and Families, Child Care Services
0611020301 CccC Cisco CCNA CCC

CISCO003 Cisco Certified Entry Network Technician (CCENT) Cisco Systems, Inc.

CISCO004 Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA) Cisco Systems, Inc.

COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)

COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
1615120100 AS Computer Engineering Technology

CISCO003 Cisco Certified Entry Network Technician (CCENT) Cisco Systems, Inc.

CISCO004 Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA) Cisco Systems, Inc.

CISCO011 Cisco Certified Network Associate Security (CCNA Security) Cisco Systems, Inc.

CISCO005 Cisco Certified Network Professional (CCNP) Cisco Systems, Inc.

COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)

COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)

COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
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1511010305

11/1/2017

AS

Computer Information Technology

PROSO0024
CISCO003
CISC0O004
CISC0024

CISCO013
COMPTO001
COMPTO006
COMPTO008
MICRO086
MICROO078
MICROO077
MICROO074

ORACL004

Certified Internet Web (CIW) Web Foundations Associate
Cisco Certified Entry Network Technician (CCENT)
Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA)

Cisco Certified Network Associate Routing and Switching (CCNA
Routing and Switching)

Cisco Certified Network Associate Wireless (CCNA Wireless)
CompTIA A+

CompTIA Network+

CompTIA Security+

Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA) - Windows Server 2012
Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Networking Fundamentals
Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Security Fundamentals

Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Software Development
Fundamentals

Oracle Certified Associate (OCA): Java Programmer

Certification Partners
Cisco Systems, Inc.
Cisco Systems, Inc.

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Oracle Corporation
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Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
1511010307 AS Computer Information Technology (60)
PROS0028 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Data Analyst Certification Partners
PROSO006 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Database Design Specialist Certification Partners
PROS0024 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Web Foundations Associate Certification Partners
CISCO001 Cisco Certified Design Associate (CCDA) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISC0003 Cisco Certified Entry Network Technician (CCENT) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISCO004 Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISC0024 Cisco Certified Network Associate Routing and Switching (CCNA Cisco Systems, Inc.
Routing and Switching)
CISCO013 Cisco Certified Network Associate Wireless (CCNA Wireless) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISCO005 Cisco Certified Network Professional (CCNP) Cisco Systems, Inc.
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT009 CompTIA Server+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
MICRO086 Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA) - Windows Server 2012 Microsoft Corporation
MICRO052 Microsoft Certified Trainer (MCT) Microsoft Corporation
MICROO078  Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Networking Fundamentals Microsoft Corporation
MICROO077 Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Security Fundamentals Microsoft Corporation
MICRO074  Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Software Development Microsoft Corporation
Fundamentals
0511020200 CcccC Computer Programmer CCC
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
1511020100 AS Computer Programming and Analysis
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
MICRO097  Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist (MCTS) - .NET Framework Microsoft Corporation
4.0 Data Access
MICRO098  Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist (MCTS) - .NET Framework Microsoft Corporation
4.0 Service Communication Applications
MICRO099  Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist (MCTS) - .NET Framework Microsoft Corporation
4.0 Web Applications Development
MICRO100  Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist (MCTS) - .NET Framework Microsoft Corporation
4.0 Windows Applications Development
ORACLO004  Oracle Certified Associate (OCA): Java Programmer Oracle Corporation
ORACLO05 Oracle Certified Professional (OCP): Java Programmer Oracle Corporation
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Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
1511020101 AS Computer Programming and Analysis (60)
PROSO017  Certified Internet Web (CIW) JavaScript Specialist Certification Partners
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
MICRO097 Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist (MCTS) - .NET Framework Microsoft Corporation
4.0 Data Access
MICRO098  Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist (MCTS) - .NET Framework Microsoft Corporation
4.0 Service Communication Applications
MICRO099  Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist (MCTS) - .NET Framework Microsoft Corporation
4.0 Web Applications Development
MICRO100  Microsoft Certified Technology Specialist (MCTS) - .NET Framework Microsoft Corporation
4.0 Windows Applications Development
ORACLO004  Oracle Certified Associate (OCA): Java Programmer Oracle Corporation
ORACLO005 Oracle Certified Professional (OCP): Java Programmer Oracle Corporation
0511020103 CCC Computer Programming Specialist CCC
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
1743011600 AS Computer Related Crime Investigation
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
0611100604 CCC Computer Specialist CCC
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
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1646041200 AS Construction Management Technology
NCCER201 NCCER Carpentry - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER202 NCCER Carpentry - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER203 NCCER Carpentry - Level 3 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER204 NCCER Carpentry - Level 4 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER207 NCCER Construction Technology (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER208 NCCER Electrical - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER209 NCCER Electrical - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER235 NCCER Masonry - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER250 NCCER Plumbing - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER251 NCCER Plumbing - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER252 NCCER Plumbing - Level 3 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER253 NCCER Plumbing - Level 4 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER254  NCCER Project Management (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
0612050401 CCC Culinary Arts Management Operations CCC
ACFED002  Certified Culinarian (CC) American Culinary Federation
1612050400 AS Culinary Management
NRAEF003  Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®) National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation
1612050401 AS Culinary Management (60)
NRAEF003  Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®) National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation
1511010306 AS Database Technology
MICROO070  Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Database Administration Microsoft Corporation
Fundamentals
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0647060407 AAS Dealer-Specific Automotive Technology
NIASE001 ASE Advanced Engine Performance Specialist (L1) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASEO05 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Automatic National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
Transmission/Transaxle (A2)
NIASEOO7 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Brakes (A5) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASE008 ,(ASG? Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Electrical/Electronic Systems National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
Al
NIASEO009 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Engine Performance (A8) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASE010 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Engine Repair (A1) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASEO11 ,(ASI§ Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Heating and Air Conditioning National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
AT
NIASE012 ?SI; Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Manual Drive Train and Axles National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
A3
NIASEO014 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Suspension and Steering (A4) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
1351060104 AS Dental Assisting Technology and Management
DANBDOO1  Certified Dental Assistant (CDA) Dental Assisting National Board
0351060108 ATD Dental Assisting Technology and Management--ATD
DANBDOO1  Certified Dental Assistant (CDA) Dental Assisting National Board
1351060200 AS Dental Hygiene
FDMQAO10 Licensed Dental Hygienist Florida Department of Health
FDMQAO031 Local Anesthesia for Dental Hygienists Florida Department of Health
0351060301 AAS Dental Laboratory Technology and Management
NCDLTO001  Certified Dental Technician National Board for Certification in Dental Laboratory Technology
0351091001 CCC Diagnostic Medical Sonography Specialist CCC
ARDMS001 Registered Diagnostic Cardiac Sonographer (RDCS) American Registry for Diagnostic Medical Sonography
ARDMS002 Registered Diagnostic Medical Sonographer (RDMS) American Registry for Diagnostic Medical Sonography
1351091000 AS Diagnostic Medical Sonography Technology
ARDMS001 Registered Diagnostic Cardiac Sonographer (RDCS) American Registry for Diagnostic Medical Sonography
ARDMS002 Registered Diagnostic Medical Sonographer (RDMS) American Registry for Diagnostic Medical Sonography
1351091004 AS Diagnostic Medical Sonography Technology (NEW)
AMRRTO003 Radiologic Technologist (Sonography) American Registry of Radiologic Technologists
1351310301 AS Dietetic Technician
NRAEF003  Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®) National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation
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0511100119 CCC Digital Forensics CCC
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
ICOEC003 Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator (CHFI) EC-Council
1611080102 AS Digital Media/Multimedia Technology
ADOBEO10 Adobe Certified Associate (ACA) - Dreamweaver Adobe Systems
ADOBEO11  Adobe Certified Associate (ACA) - Flash/Animate Adobe Systems
ADOBEO018  Adobe Certified Associate (ACA) - Premiere Pro Adobe Systems
1611080103 AS Digital Media/Multimedia Technology (60)
ADOBEO10 Adobe Certified Associate (ACA) - Dreamweaver Adobe Systems
ADOBEO11  Adobe Certified Associate (ACA) - Flash/Animate Adobe Systems
ADOBEO018 Adobe Certified Associate (ACA) - Premiere Pro Adobe Systems
1615130102 AS Drafting and Design Technology
ADESKO002  Autodesk Certified User - AutoCAD Autodesk
1413121003 AS Early Childhood Education Associates Degree
CPREC001 Child Development Associate (CDA) Council for Professional Recognition
FLDCFO003 Florida Child Care Professional Credential Florida Department of Children and Families, Child Care Services
FLDCFO006 VPK Director Credential Florida Department of Children and Families, Child Care Services
1615030301 AS Electronics Engineering Technology
ISCET001 Associate Level Certified Electronic Technician International Society for Certified Electronics Technicians
MSSCNO0O01 MSSC Certified Production Technician (CPT) Manufacturing Skills Standards Council (MSSC)
1351090402 AS Emergency Medical Services
NREMT001 Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) National Registry of Emergency Medical Technicians
FDMQAO14 Paramedic (EMT-P) Florida Department of Health
NREMT004  Paramedic (EMT-P) National Registry of Emergency Medical Technicians
0351090408 ATD Emergency Medical Technician - ATD (NEW)
NREMT001 Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) National Registry of Emergency Medical Technicians
0351090400 CCccC Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) - CCC
NREMT001 Emergency Medical Technician (EMT) National Registry of Emergency Medical Technicians
0351090403 ATD Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)--ATD
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NREMT001 Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)

National Registry of Emergency Medical Technicians
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1615000001 AS Engineering Technology
ADESK024  Autodesk Certified Professional - Inventor Autodesk
ADESKO011  Autodesk Certified User - Inventor Autodesk
SOLID003 Certified Solidworks Associate-Academic (CSWA-Academic) Dassault Systems Solidworks Corporation
MSSCN001 MSSC Certified Production Technician (CPT) Manufacturing Skills Standards Council (MSSC)
0615000007 CCC Engineering Technology Support Specialist CCC
ETAINOO8 Associate Certified Electronics Technician (CETa) Electronics Technician Association International
MANSIO01 Manufacturing Technician 1 (MT1) Manufacturing Skills Institute (MSI)
MSSCN001 MSSC Certified Production Technician (CPT) Manufacturing Skills Standards Council (MSSC)
0552070309 CCC Entrepreneurship Operations CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROS0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0252080102 CCC Financial Para-planner-Financial Services CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
1252080100 AS Financial Services
PROSO0003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
1743020100 AS Fire Science Technology (FESHE Model)
FLSFMO006 Fire Fighter Il Florida Department of Financial Services, State Fire Marshal, Bureau of Fire
Standards & Training
FLSFMO018  Fire Instructor | Florida Department of Financial Services, State Fire Marshal, Bureau of Fire
Standards & Training
FLSFM013 Fire Officer | Florida Department of Financial Services, State Fire Marshal, Bureau of Fire
Standards & Training
FLSFMO016 Fire Safety Inspector Florida Department of Financial Services, State Fire Marshal, Bureau of Fire
Standards & Training
FLSFMO017  Fire Safety Inspector Il Florida Department of Financial Services, State Fire Marshal, Bureau of Fire
Standards & Training
FLSFMO015 Pump Operator Florida Department of Financial Services, State Fire Marshal, Bureau of Fire
Standards & Training
0252090503 CCC Food and Beverage Management CCC
NRAEF003  Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®) National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation
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1312030100 AS Funeral Services
FDFCCO002  Licensed Embalmer Florida Department of Financial Services, Division of Funeral, Cemetery &
Consumer Services
FDFCCO001 Licensed Funeral Director Florida Department of Financial Services, Division of Funeral, Cemetery &
Consumer Services
0615080302 CCC General Automotive Technician CCC
NIASEQ05 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Automatic National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
Transmission/Transaxle (A2)
NIASEOO7 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Brakes (A5) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASE008 ,(AS6I§ Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Electrical/Electronic Systems National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
Al
NIASEQ009 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Engine Performance (A8) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASE010 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Engine Repair (A1) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
NIASEO11 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Heating and Air Conditioning National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
(A7)
NIASEQ012 ,(A\Sli Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Manual Drive Train and Axles National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
A3
NIASE014 ASE Automobile/Light Truck Technician: Suspension and Steering (A4) National Institute for Automotive Service Excellence
0615100104 CCC Green Building Construction Technology CCC
NCCER201 NCCER Carpentry - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER202 NCCER Carpentry - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER203 NCCER Carpentry - Level 3 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER204 NCCER Carpentry - Level 4 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER207 NCCER Construction Technology (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER208 NCCER Electrical - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER209 NCCER Electrical - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER235 NCCER Masonry - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER250 NCCER Plumbing - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER251 NCCER Plumbing - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER252 NCCER Plumbing - Level 3 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER253 NCCER Plumbing - Level 4 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER254 NCCER Project Management (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
0252090403 CCC Guest Services Specialist CCC
AHLAEO11  Certified Hospitality Supervisor (CHS) American Hotel and Lodging Association Educational Institute
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Program Type Cert Code

Certification Title

Certifying Agency

1351070700 AS
HIMSS001
AHIMA0O1
AHIMA003
AHIMAQ02
NATHAO11
AHIMAOQ12

AHIMAO013

AHIMAO14

AHIMAO16

ACOPCO004
ACOPCO007
ACOPCO005
ACOPCO001
ACOPCO006

AHIMAO09

0351070711 CCC
HIMSS001

NATHAO11

AHIMAQ012

AHIMAO14

AHIMAO16

0511010313 CccC

COMPTO01

1351100800 AS
AMSCP004
1252090100 AS

NRAEFO003
AHLAEO11

11/1/2017

Health Information Technology

Certified Associate in Healthcare Information and Management Systems
Certified Coding Associate (CCA)

Certified Coding Specialist - Physician-based (CCS-P)

Certified Coding Specialist (CCS)

Certified Electronic Health Record Specialist (CEHRS)

Certified Healthcare Technology Specialist - Implementation Manager
(CHTS-IM)

Certified Healthcare Technology Specialist - Implementation Support
Specialist (CHTS-IS)

Certified Healthcare Technology Specialist - Practice Workflow &
Information Management Redesign Specialist (CHTS-PW)

Certified Healthcare Technology Specialist - Trainer (CHTS-TR)
Certified Outpatient Coder (COC)

Certified Professional Biller (CPB)

Certified Professional Coder - Payer (CPC-P)

Certified Professional Coder (CPC - Apprentice)

Certified Professional Coder (CPC)

Registered Health Information Technician (RHIT)

Healthcare Informatics Specialist CCC

Certified Associate in Healthcare Information and Management Systems
Certified Electronic Health Record Specialist (CEHRS)

Certified Healthcare Technology Specialist - Implementation Manager
(CHTS-IM)

Certified Healthcare Technology Specialist - Practice Workflow &
Information Management Redesign Specialist (CHTS-PW)

Certified Healthcare Technology Specialist - Trainer (CHTS-TR)

Help Desk Support Technician CCC

CompTIA A+

Histologic Technology

Histotechnician, HT(ASCP)

Hospitality & Tourism Management

Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®)

Certified Hospitality Supervisor (CHS)

2017-2018 Final Perkins IV Technical Skill Attainment Inventory (By College Credit Program)

Healthcare Information and Management Systems Society (HIMSS)
American Health Information Management Association

American Health Information Management Association

American Health Information Management Association

National Healthcareer Association

American Health Information Management Association
American Health Information Management Association
American Health Information Management Association

American Health Information Management Association
American Academy of Professional Coders
American Academy of Professional Coders
American Academy of Professional Coders
American Academy of Professional Coders
American Academy of Professional Coders

American Health Information Management Association

Healthcare Information and Management Systems Society (HIMSS)
National Healthcareer Association

American Health Information Management Association
American Health Information Management Association

American Health Information Management Association

Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)

American Society of Clinical Pathology

National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation

American Hotel and Lodging Association Educational Institute
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Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
1252090101 AS Hospitality & Tourism Management (60)
NRAEF003  Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®) National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation
AHLAEO11 Certified Hospitality Supervisor (CHS) American Hotel and Lodging Association Educational Institute
0552020105 CCC Human Resources Administrator CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0419070907 CCC Infant/Toddler Specialization CCC
FLDCF003 Florida Child Care Professional Credential Florida Department of Children and Families, Child Care Services
0511010307 CCC Information Technology Administration CCC
ADOBEO05 Adobe Certified Expert (ACE) - Photoshop Adobe Systems
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
0511010312 CCC Information Technology Analysis CCC
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPTO005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
0511010311 CCC Information Technology Support Specialist CCC
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
1450040801 AS Interior Design Technology
ADESKO002  Autodesk Certified User - AutoCAD Autodesk
NCIDQO001 National Council for Interior Design Certification (NCIDQ) National Council for Interior Design Qualification
1511080102 AS Internet Services Technology
PROSO0003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO017 Certified Internet Web (CIW) JavaScript Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0024 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Web Foundations Associate Certification Partners
1511080103 AS Internet Services Technology (60)

11/1/2017

PROSO0003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist
PROSO0O017 Certified Internet Web (CIW) JavaScript Specialist
PROS0024 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Web Foundations Associate

Certification Partners
Certification Partners

Certification Partners

2017-2018 Final Perkins IV Technical Skill Attainment Inventory (By College Credit Program)



Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
1511100306 AS IT Security
ICOEC002 Certified Ethical Hacker (CEH) EC-Council
CISCO003 Cisco Certified Entry Network Technician (CCENT) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISCO004 Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISC0024 Cisco Certified Network Associate Routing and Switching (CCNA Cisco Systems, Inc.
Routing and Switching)
CISCO013 Cisco Certified Network Associate Wireless (CCNA Wireless) Cisco Systems, Inc.
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT007 CompTIA Project+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
1511100307 AS IT Security (60)
ICOEC002 Certified Ethical Hacker (CEH) EC-Council
COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006  CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT007 CompTIA Project+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
MICROO077 Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Security Fundamentals Microsoft Corporation
1ISSC002 Systems Security Certified Practitioner (SSCP) International Information Systems Security Certification Consortium, Inc.
0647060500 AAS Marine Engineering, Management & Seamanship
ABAYC006  A/C Refrigeration Certification American Boat & Yacht Council
AWELDOO1 Certified Welder American Welding Society
ABAYC001 Composite Boat Builder Certification American Boat & Yacht Council
ABAYC004  Gasoline Engine Certification American Boat & Yacht Council
ABAYCO007  Marine Corrosion Certification American Boat & Yacht Council
ABAYC002  Marine Diesel Certification American Boat & Yacht Council
ABAYC003  Marine Electrical Certification American Boat & Yacht Council
ABAYC005  Marine Systems Certification American Boat & Yacht Council
0351100401 ATD Medical Clinical Laboratory Technician NEW--ATD
AMEDTO002 Medical Laboratory Technician American Medical Technologists (AMT)
AMSCP002 Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT(ASCP)) American Society of Clinical Pathology
AMAOBO01 Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT) American Association of Bioanalysts (AAB)

11/1/2017

2017-2018 Final Perkins IV Technical Skill Attainment Inventory (By College Credit Program)
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Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
0351070705 ATD Medical Coder/Biller--ATD
AHIMA0O1 Certified Coding Associate (CCA) American Health Information Management Association
AHIMAOQ03 Certified Coding Specialist - Physician-based (CCS-P) American Health Information Management Association
AHIMAQ02 Certified Coding Specialist (CCS) American Health Information Management Association
ACOPCO004 Certified Outpatient Coder (COC) American Academy of Professional Coders
ACOPCO005 Certified Professional Coder - Payer (CPC-P) American Academy of Professional Coders
ACOPCO006 Certified Professional Coder (CPC) American Academy of Professional Coders
0351070707 CCC Medical Information Coder/Biller CCC
AHIMAQO1 Certified Coding Associate (CCA) American Health Information Management Association
AHIMA003 Certified Coding Specialist - Physician-based (CCS-P) American Health Information Management Association
AHIMAQ02 Certified Coding Specialist (CCS) American Health Information Management Association
ACOPCO004 Certified Outpatient Coder (COC) American Academy of Professional Coders
ACOPCO007  Certified Professional Biller (CPB) American Academy of Professional Coders
ACOPCO005 Certified Professional Coder - Payer (CPC-P) American Academy of Professional Coders
ACOPCO001 Certified Professional Coder (CPC - Apprentice) American Academy of Professional Coders
ACOPCO006 Certified Professional Coder (CPC) American Academy of Professional Coders
1351100405 AS Medical Laboratory Technology
AMEDTO002 Medical Laboratory Technician American Medical Technologists (AMT)
AMSCP002  Medical Laboratory Technician (MLT(ASCP)) American Society of Clinical Pathology
AMAOBO002 Medical Technologist (MT(AAB)) American Association of Bioanalysts (AAB)
0551071605 CCC Medical Office Management CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0351070706 ATD Medical Record Transcribing--ATD
AFHDIO02 Registered Healthcare Documentation Specialist (RHDS) Association for Healthcare Documentation Integrity (AHDI)
0647010406 CCC Microcomputer Repairer/Installer CCC
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
0252080103 CCC Mortgage Finance Management-Financial Services CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
11/1/2017 2017-2018 Final Perkins IV Technical Skill Attainment Inventory (By College Credit Program) Page 18 of 24



Program Type CertCode Certification Title Certifying Agency
0252080104 CCC Mortgage Finance Operations-Financial Services CCC

PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners

PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0252080105 CCC Mortgage Finance Specialist-Financial Services CCC

PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners

PROS0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
0511100113 CCC Network Enterprise Administration CCC

CISCO004 Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA) Cisco Systems, Inc.
0511100118 CCC Network Security CCC

11/1/2017

ICOEC002 Certified Ethical Hacker (CEH)

CISCO003 Cisco Certified Entry Network Technician (CCENT)
CISCO004 Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA)

CISCO011 Cisco Certified Network Associate Security (CCNA Security)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+

COMPT008 CompTIA Security+

ICOECO003 Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator (CHFI)

EC-Council

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Cisco Systems, Inc.

Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
EC-Council

2017-2018 Final Perkins IV Technical Skill Attainment Inventory (By College Credit Program)
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1511100111 AS Network Systems Technology
ICOEC002 Certified Ethical Hacker (CEH) EC-Council
1ISSC004 Certified Information Systems Security Professional (CISSP) International Information Systems Security Certification Consortium, Inc.
ICOEC004 Certified Security Analyst (ECSA) EC-Council
CWNPTO001 Certified Wireless Network Administrator (CWNA) CWNP
CISCO003 Cisco Certified Entry Network Technician (CCENT) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISCO004 Cisco Certified Network Associate (CCNA) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISCO011 Cisco Certified Network Associate Security (CCNA Security) Cisco Systems, Inc.
CISCO005 Cisco Certified Network Professional (CCNP) Cisco Systems, Inc.
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPTO007 CompTIA Project+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT009 CompTIA Server+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
ICOECO003 Computer Hacking Forensic Investigator (CHFI) EC-Council
MICRO086 Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA) - Windows Server 2012 Microsoft Corporation
MICRO092  Microsoft Certified Solutions Expert (MCSE) - Private Cloud Microsoft Corporation
MICRO093  Microsoft Certified Solutions Expert (MCSE) - Server Infrastructure Microsoft Corporation
MICRO094  Microsoft Certified Solutions Expert (MCSE) - SharePoint Microsoft Corporation
VMWREOQO05 VMware Certified Associate - Data Center Virtualization VMWare
VMWREOQ04 VMware Certified Professional - Data Center Virtualization VMWare

1511100112 AS Network Systems Technology (60)
ICOEC002 Certified Ethical Hacker (CEH) EC-Council
CISCO003 Cisco Certified Entry Network Technician (CCENT) Cisco Systems, Inc.
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT014 CompTIA Cloud+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT006 CompTIA Network+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT007 CompTIA Project+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT008 CompTIA Security+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
MICRO086 Microsoft Certified Solutions Associate (MCSA) - Windows Server 2012 Microsoft Corporation
MICROOQ77 Microsoft Technology Associate (MTA) - Security Fundamentals Microsoft Corporation
1ISSC002 Systems Security Certified Practitioner (SSCP) International Information Systems Security Certification Consortium, Inc.

11/1/2017
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Certifying Agency

1351090502 AS Nuclear Medicine Technology
NMTCBO01 Certified Nuclear Medicine Technologist

AMRRTO006 Registered Technologist (Nuclear Medicine)

0351090503 CCC Nuclear Medicine Technology Specialist CCC
NMTCBO01 Certified Nuclear Medicine Technologist

AMRRT006 Registered Technologist (Nuclear Medicine)

1351380100 AS Nursing R.N.
NCSBNO0O2  National Licensed Practical Nurse (NCLEX-PN)

NCSBNOO1 National Licensed Registered Nurse (NCLEX-RN)

1351080300 AS Occupational Therapy Assistant

NBFOTO01  Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant

1351080303 AS Occupational Therapy Assistant (NEW)

NBFOTO01  Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant

1552020400 AS Office Administration
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate

MICRO069 Microsoft Office Specialist (MOS) Bundle Certification (3 of 6)

1552020401 AS Office Administration (60)

TAFLPOO1 Accredited Legal Professional (ALP)

COMPT001 CompTIA A+

COMPT005 CompTIA Linux+

MICRO069  Microsoft Office Specialist (MOS) Bundle Certification (3 of 6)
MICROO017 Microsoft Office Specialist Master

0552020401 CCC Office Management CCC
ADOBEO02 Adobe Certified Expert (ACE) - After Effects
PROSO0003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist

PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate

0552040704 CCC Office Specialist CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist

PROS0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate

Nuclear Medicine Technology Certification Board

American Registry of Radiologic Technologists

Nuclear Medicine Technology Certification Board

American Registry of Radiologic Technologists

National Council of State Boards of Nursing

National Council of State Boards of Nursing

National Board for Certification in Occupational Therapy

National Board for Certification in Occupational Therapy

Certification Partners
Certification Partners

Microsoft Corporation

NALS...the Association for Legal Professionals
Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Adobe Systems
Certification Partners

Certification Partners

Certification Partners

Certification Partners

11/1/2017 2017-2018 Final Perkins IV Technical Skill Attainment Inventory (By College Credit Program)
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0552020403 CcccC Office Support CCC
PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist Certification Partners
PROSO0016 Certified Internet Web (CIW) Internet Business Associate Certification Partners
1351180301 AS Ophthalmic Technician
JCAHOO001  Certified Ophthalmic Medical Technologist (COMT) Joint Commission on Allied Health Personnel in Ophthalmology (JCAHPO)
JCAHO002  Certified Ophthalmic Technician (COT) Joint Commission on Allied Health Personnel in Ophthalmology (JCAHPO)
1351180100 AS Opticianry
FDMQAO025 Licensed Optician Florida Department of Health
1722030200 AS Paralegal Studies (Legal Assisting)
FPARA001  Certified Florida Paralegal Paralegal Association of Florida
NAOLAO002  Certified Paralegal/Certified Legal Assistant (CP/CLA) National Association of Legal Assistants
0351090405 CccC Paramedic CCC
FDMQAO014  Paramedic (EMT-P) Florida Department of Health
NREMT004  Paramedic (EMT-P) National Registry of Emergency Medical Technicians
1351080502 AS Pharmacy Management
PTCBDO001  Pharmacy Technician Pharmacy Technician Certification Board
0351080503 ATD Pharmacy Technician NEW--ATD
PTCBDO001  Pharmacy Technician Pharmacy Technician Certification Board
1351080601 AS Physical Therapist Assistant
FDMQAO018 Licensed Physical Therapist Assistant Florida Department of Health
1351091200 AS Physician Assistant
FDMQAO026 Licensed Physician Assistant Florida Department of Health
0615061303 CCC Pneumatics, Hydraulics & Motors for Manufacturing CCC
INFPS002 Industrial Hydraulic Mechanic International Fluid Power Society
INFPS001 Pneumatic Specialist International Fluid Power Society
0419070908 CccC Preschool Specialization CCC
FLDCFO003 Florida Child Care Professional Credential Florida Department of Children and Families, Child Care Services
1649010200 AS Professional Pilot Technology
FEDAAQO5  FAA Certified Flight Instructor License Federal Aviation Administration
FEDAA006  FAA Commercial Pilot Federal Aviation Administration
FEDAAO11  FAA Private Pilot Federal Aviation Administration
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1351090701 AS Radiation Therapy
AMRRTO007  Registered Technologist (Radiation Therapy) American Registry of Radiologic Technologists
0351090703 CCC Radiation Therapy Specialist CCC
AMRRTO007  Registered Technologist (Radiation Therapy) American Registry of Radiologic Technologists
1351090700 AS Radiography
AMRRTO005 Registered Technologist - Quality Management (R.T.) American Registry of Radiologic Technologists
AMRRTO002 Registered Technologist (Radiography) American Registry of Radiologic Technologists
0615050101 CCC Residential Air Conditioning, Refrigeration & Heating Systems Assistant CCC
NATEX005  NATEX Industry Competency Exam (ICE) - Commercial Refrigeration North American Technician Excellence
NATEXO007 NATEX Industry Competency Exam (ICE) - Residential North American Technician Excellence
NCCER219 NCCER HVAC - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER220 NCCER HVAC - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER221 NCCER HVAC - Level 3 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER222 NCCER HVAC - Level 4 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
0615050102 CCC Residential Air Conditioning, Refrigeration & Heating Systems Technician CCC
HVACE002 HVAC Excellence EmploymentReady - Air Conditioning HVAC Excellence
NATEX005  NATEX Industry Competency Exam (ICE) - Commercial Refrigeration North American Technician Excellence
NATEX006  NATEX Industry Competency Exam (ICE) - Light Commercial North American Technician Excellence
NATEX007 NATEX Industry Competency Exam (ICE) - Residential North American Technician Excellence
NCCER219 NCCER HVAC - Level 1 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER220 NCCER HVAC - Level 2 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER221 NCCER HVAC - Level 3 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
NCCER222 NCCER HVAC - Level 4 (Postsecondary) National Center for Construction Education & Research (NCCER)
1351090800 AS Respiratory Care
NBFRC001  Certified Respiratory Therapist (CRT) National Board for Respiratory Care
NBFRCO002  Registered Respiratory Therapist (RRT) National Board for Respiratory Care
1252090500 AS Restaurant Management
NRAEF003  Certified Food Protection Manager (ServSafe®) National Restaurant Association Educational Foundation
0252090402 CCC Rooms Division Management CCC

11/1/2017

AHLAEO11  Certified Hospitality Supervisor (CHS)

American Hotel and Lodging Association Educational Institute
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1511100507 AS Technology Project Management
PRMINOO3 Certified Associate in Project Management (CAPM) Project Management Institute
PRMINOO1 Project Management Professional (PMP) Project Management Institute
1511100509 AS Technology Project Management (60)
PRMINOO3 Certified Associate in Project Management (CAPM) Project Management Institute
COMPT001 CompTIA A+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
COMPT007 CompTIA Project+ Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
PRMINOO1 Project Management Professional (PMP) Project Management Institute
0131030202 ATD Turf Equipment Technology--ATD
IGCEMO001 Certified Assistant Turf Equipment Technician International Golf Course Equipment Managers Association
1351080800 AS Veterinary Technology
AAVSB001  Veterinary Technician American Association of Veterinary State Boards
0511080103 CCC Web Development Specialist CCC

11/1/2017

PROSO003 Certified Internet Web (CIW) E-Commerce Specialist

COMPTO001 CompTIA A+

Certification Partners

Computing Technology Industry Association (CompTIA)
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